Module
RPM - Redundant Power Module
J-1 & J-3: Dual DC Inputs
RPM -BBBB
J-2 & J-4: Reduntant DC Outputs
Connectors available:
J1, J2, J3, J4: DC Input/Output
B - BNC (preferred)  N - N

RPM – Redundant Power Module
Dual Output
How to order a RPM – Redundant
Power Module
Doug Macdonald
Tel: (647) 992-1210
David Zuvic
Tel: (604) 856-0305
SIP: RPM – Redundant Power Module Specifications
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temp: -40 to +60° Celsius
Relative Humidity: Up to 100% condensation
and frost
Electrical Specifications
Input DC Voltage: Passive Device. No power
required.
Power Capacity: 12 to 48 VDC - 4.0A
Mechanical Specifications
Measurements: Tolerance ±.005 in.
Size (case): 3.425l x 2.55w x 0.88h in.
Size (with conn): 3.425l x 3.8w x 0.88h in.
Weight: 5 oz
Paint / Colour: Gold Allodyne finish
 MIL SPEC C-5541 CAT-3
Mounting holes: 0.200" (5mm)
 Accepts standard
rackmounting screws:
 10/32 or 10/34
Switching Power Supply (optional)
See PS1 or PS2 brochure for ordering
information
Applications
LNB Power Used with our MuxTees, the RP
module makes sure that the LNB is
always on. Even if a modem or
power supply goes down, the
system stays up.
BUC Power Likewise, the BUC is no longer
dependent on the modem for DC
power, or on a single thread power
line.
BUC/LNB With dual outputs, the dual power
supplies can redundantly supply
both the LNB and the BUC from
this one box. (PS you do need two
of our Mux Tees).
Dual LNBs Similarly, both polarities can be
powered redundantly from one box
with its dual outputs.
Modems The power supplies in modems
often cannot power higher wattage
BUCs, but with this box, you can
add higher wattage power supplies
AND achieve redundancy.
Master Osc Keeping the master 10 MHz Osc
powered at all times is crucial. This
box prevents system loss of lock
from a single power supply failing.
Generic BU Any device that accepts an
external DC input from 2 to 48
VDC, can use this device to make
two power supplies function as a
redundant power system.
B
B
Orbital Research Ltd. designs and builds products for satellite communications
applications.  Orbital website: www.orbitalresearch.net.  Copyright © 2011 Genie in the
Bottle Enterprises Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
RPM–Redundant _Power_Module_110629
 J-2: DC Out